
LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT

KICK N BUTT KICK N HIIT

KICK N HIIT

KICK n CARDIOKICK N CORE

KICK N BUTT

Torrensville
233A Henley Beach Rd

5:15am

5:15am

6:00am

6:00am

7:00am

7:00am

8:00am

8:00am

9:00am

9:00am

4:00pm

4:00pm

5:00PM

5:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday Sunday

NO REST
60-70% max effort
Light but high volume
Light - Medium speed 

ACTIVE RECOVERY
70-80% max effort
Tempo change min rest
Medium - Fast speed  

LOW IMPACT
70-80% max effort
No running or jumping

injury friendly - any speed 

BURSTS & RESTS
80-100% max effort

High Intensity - safely
Fast speed w lots of rests 

WEIGHTS/CIRCUITS
Light-medium

Progressive overload
rep/time based  

TTF’s KICK & LIFT �metable is well structured, balanced & fitness based. “KICK” represents kickboxing on heavy bags with BUTT/CORE/HIIT/CARDIO focus. LIFT is weights only.

Trainers can progress/regress any movement in any class so everyone is welcome. ASK US. Book Trainers for 1on1 skills in the “other services” sec�on of your member portal. 

OPEN 24/7, no classes on public holidays.
W. www.�kickpunchli�.com | E. paul@�kickpunchli�.com  | M. 0435 269 012 | Loca�ons: Torrensville & Somerton Park.
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$35
pw

week 
trial$7

Book in gym master app
24 person max, 4 person min 

8pm for am classes
3pm FOR pm classes

After booking minimum is reached
members may still book or cancel

until 15 min prior to class starting
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Somerton Park
230 Brighton Rd

Open all day for private use, closed on public holidays, contact us for exact open/close hours.
W. www.�kickpunchli�.com | E. paul@�kickpunchli�.com  | M. 0435 269 012 | Loca�ons: Torrensville & Somerton Park.
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NO REST
60-70% max effort
Light but high volume
Light - Medium speed 

ACTIVE RECOVERY
70-80% max effort
Tempo change min rest
Medium - Fast speed  

LOW IMPACT
70-80% max effort
No running or jumping

injury friendly - any speed 

BURSTS & RESTS
80-100% max effort

High Intensity - safely
Fast speed w lots of rests 

WEIGHTS/CIRCUITS
Light-medium

Progressive overload
rep/time based  

TTF’s KICK & LIFT �metable is well structured, balanced & fitness based. “KICK” represents kickboxing on heavy bags with BUTT/CORE/HIIT/CARDIO focus. LIFT is weights only.

Trainers can progress/regress any movement in any class so everyone is welcome. ASK US. Book Trainers for 1on1 skills in the “other services” sec�on of your member portal. 

week 
trial$7

Book in gym master app
24 person max, 4 person min 

8pm for am classes
3pm FOR pm classes

After booking minimum is reached
members may still book or cancel

until 15 min prior to class starting

$35
pw
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